How to Contact your Parent Council

The Parent Council who represent you at your school can be contacted by using the following email address:-

Primary Schools

Ancrum@dundeeparentcouncil.org
Ardler@dundeeparentcouncil.org
Barnhill@dundeeparentcouncil.org
Blackness@dundeeparentcouncil.org
Craigowl@dundeeparentcouncil.org
Charleston@dundeeparentcouncil.org
ClaypottsCastle@dundeeparentcouncil.org
Clepington@dundeeparentcouncil.org
Craigiebarns@dundeeparentcouncil.org
DensRoad@dundeeparentcouncil.org
Downfield@dundeeparentcouncil.org
Eastern@dundeeparentcouncil.org
Fintry@dundeeparentcouncil.org
Forthill@dundeeparentcouncil.org
Glebelands@dundeeparentcouncil.org
Gowriehill@dundeeparentcouncil.org
Hillside@dundeeparentcouncil.org
Lochee@dundeeparentcouncil.org
Longhaugh@dundeeparentcouncil.org
MillofMains@dundeeparentcouncil.org
Newfields@dundeeparentcouncil.org
OurLadys@dundeeparentcouncil.org
ParkPlace@dundeeparentcouncil.org
Rosebank@dundeeparentcouncil.org
Rownantree@dundeeparentcouncil.org
Sidlawview@dundeeparentcouncil.org
SSPeterandPauls@dundeeparentcouncil.org
StClements@dundeeparentcouncil.org
StAndrews@dundeeparentcouncil.org
StFergus@dundeeparentcouncil.org
StJosephs@dundeeparentcouncil.org
StLukesandStMatthews@dundeeparentcouncil.org
StMarys@dundeeparentcouncil.org
StNinians@dundeeparentcouncil.org
StPius@dundeeparentcouncil.org
StVincents@dundeeparentcouncil.org
Whitfield@dundeeparentcouncil.org
Secondary Schools
Baldragon@dundeeparentcouncil.org
Braeview@dundeeparentcouncil.org
Craigie@dundeeparentcouncil.org
Grove@dundeeparentcouncil.org
Harris@dundeeparentcouncil.org
StPauls@dundeeparentcouncil.org
Menzieshill@dundeeparentcouncil.org
Morgan@dundeeparentcouncil.org
StJohns@dundeeparentcouncil.org
Kingspark@dundeeparentcouncil.org
